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Middle School Track (Boys/Girls)
2012−2013

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Friday Apr. 05 @ Mt. Zion Mt. Zion 4:00PM

Monday Apr. 08 @ Mt. Zion JHS Quad Mt. Zion JHS Quad 4:00PM

Saturday Apr. 13 @ Arthur Invitational Arthur Invitational 10:00AM

Thursday Apr. 18 @ Shelbyville (Quad Meet) Shelbyville 4:00PM

Saturday Apr. 20 @ Monticello Invitational Monticello Invitational 1:00PM

Monday Apr. 22 Quad Meet Sullivan School District 4:00PM

Wednesday Apr. 24 @ Clinton Junior High (6th Grade
Only)

Clinton Junior High (6th Grade
Only)

4:15PM

Thursday Apr. 25 Quad Meet Sullivan School District 4:00PM

Monday Apr. 29 Okaw Junior High Conference
Girls' Meet

Sullivan Track and Field 3:45PM

Tuesday Apr. 30 @ Okaw Junior High Conference
Boys' Meet at Shelbyville

Okaw Junior High Conference
Boys' Meet at Shelbyville

3:45PM

Thursday May. 02 @ Monticello Monticello 4:30PM

Monday May. 06 Quad Meet Sullivan School District 4:00PM

Saturday May. 11 @ IESA Sectional Track Meet IESA Sectional Track Meet TBA

Friday May. 17 @ IESA State Track Meet IESA State Track Meet TBA

Saturday May. 18 @ IESA State Track Meet IESA State Track Meet TBA
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